SCHEDULE 4
MENU AND FOOD PRICES

(i) CHINESE NOODLE BAR
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Discounted Price

Revised at 18 May 2017

Original Price

$21.50
$24.50

SELECTION OF TWO DISHES AS BELOW
SELECTION OF THREE DISHES AS BELOW

TURNIP, PIG BLOOD JELLY, PIG INTESTINES

DRIED BEAN CURD, LETTUCE, BAMBOO SHOOT, DEEP FRIED BEAN CURD BALLS
GOLDEN MUSHROON, BLACK FUNGUS, MUSHROOM, SPICY MEAT
SLICED BEEF OMASUM, CHICKEN WINGS, PIG SKIN,CHEESE SAUSAGE,FISH PATTY
FISH PATTY. FISH SKIN, FATTY MEAT, FISH MEAT
HAM, LUNCHEON MEAT, DEEP FRIED FISH ROLL
FISH BALL, BEEF BALL, CUTTLE FISH BALL, TAIWANESE BALL
CURRY FISH BALL, CHIVE, BEAN SPROUT, DRIED BEAN CURD SHEET

SERVE W/ CLEAR SOUP BASE & BEEF BRISKET SAUCE

SERVE W/ RICE VERMICELLI /RICE ROLL/ THICK EGG NOODLE

FINE EGG NOODLE /INSTANT NOODLE /HOKKIEN NOODLE /SHANGHAI NOODLE

SERVE W/ SMALL, NEDIUM, VERY HOT & SPICY

ADDITIONAL PER DISH ADD $4.50
ADDITIONAL PER DISH BEEF BRISKET ADD $6.00
ADDITIONAL PER NOODLE ADD $4.00

SNACKS
CURRY FISH BALL(5pcs)
FISH MEAT DUMPLING(5pcs)

FISH BALL, BEEF BALL, TURNIP,
TAIWANESE BALL, CURRY FISH BALL, DRIED BEAN CURD, PIG SKIN, LETTUCE

DEEP FRIED FISH ROLL, FISH PATTY

$20.00
$23.00

SERVED W/ ICE SOUR PLUM,SOYA MILK,HOT DRINK OR SOFT DRINK

STEAMED RICE ROLL SET
STEAMED RICE ROLL (3 ROLLS)

$17.50

SELECTION OF ONE DISH AS BELOW
DUMPLING (2 PCS.)

CURRY FISH BALL (5 PCS.)

FISH MEAT DUMPLING (5 PCS.)

SERVED W/ ICE SOUR PLUM,SOYA MILK,HOT DRINK OR SOFT DRINK

SPECIAL BREAKFAST
GLUTINOUS ROLL (2 PCS.)

$10.00

SERVED W/ ICE SOUR PLUM,SOYA MILK,HOT DRINK OR SOFT DRINK

$27.00
$31.00

$6.00
$8.00
$5.00

$25.00
$29.00

$22.00

$13.00



SCHEDULE 4
MENU AND FOOD PRICES

(i) CHINESE NOODLE BAR
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SNACKS
CURRY FISH BALL (5PCS)
SIU MAI (5PCS)

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (1PC)

STEAMED GLUTINOUS RICE ROLL
DEEP-FRIED FISH SKIN (5-6PCS)
PIG'S SKIN (10PCS)

CHIUCHAU DUMPLING (2 pcs)

STEAMED RICE ROLL (1PC)

STEAMED RICE ROLL (3pcs)

BEEF BALL (5PCS)

TAIWANESE BALL (5PCS)

SQUID BALL (5PCS)

HONG KONG WAFFLES

HONG KONG EGG PUFF

SPRING ROLL

SAMOSA

LETTUCE AND FISH MEAT SOUP

"SHARK FIN SOUP" IN A BOWL

FISH MEAT, VEGETARIAN SHARK FIN

CHINESE CHIVE, PIG BLOOD JELLY, PIG INTESTINES
SOYA CHICKEN LEG

FISH MEAT, VEGETARIAN SHARK FIN WITH LETTUCE

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS
TEA

FRESH BREWED COFFEE
CHOCOLATE
OVALTINE
HORLICK
LEMON TEA
LEMON WATER
ALMOND TEA
HONEY TEA
FRESH MILK
LEMON COKE

COLD DRINKS
SOFT DRINK
TEA

COFFEE
CHOCOLATE
OVALTINE
HORLICK
LEMON TEA
LEMON WATER
ALMOND TEA
HONEY TEA
FRESH MILK
LEMON COKE
SOYA MILK

ICE SOUR PLUM

Revised at 18 May 2017

Discounted Price

Original Price

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$3.00
$8.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.50
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00

$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00

$8.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$6.00
$6.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$4.00

$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00

$11.00
$13.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$8.00
$8.00



