SCHEDULE 4 MENU AND FOOD PRICES

(ii)	CHINESE NOODLE BAR		Discounted Price	Original Price
1.	<u>車仔麵</u> 以下可選二餸	SELECTION OF TWO DISHES AS BELOW	\$21.50	\$27.00
	以下可選三款	SELECTION OF TWO DISHES AS BELOW SELECTION OF THREE DISHES AS BELOW	\$24.50	\$31.00
	蘿蔔、豬紅、豬大腸	TURNIP, PIG BLOOD JELLY, PIG INTESTINES		
	豆卜、生菜、竹笙、生根	DRIED BEAN CURD, LETTUCE, BAMBOO SHOOT, DEEP FRIED BEAN CURD BALLS		
	金菇、木耳、冬菇、五香肉丁	GOLDEN MUSHROON, BLACK FUNGUS, MUSHROOM, SPICY MEAT		
	牛柏葉、雞翼尖、豬皮、芝士腸、魚餅	SLICED BEEF OMASUM, CHICKEN WINGS, PIG SKIN, CHEESE SAUSAGE, FISH PATTY		
	魚餅、魚皮、腩肉、魚肉	FISH PATTY. FISH SKIN, FATTY MEAT, FISH MEAT		
	火腿、午餐肉、腐皮魚卷	HAM, LUNCHEON MEAT, DEEP FRIED FISH ROLL		
	魚蛋、牛丸、墨魚丸、貢丸	FISH BALL, BEEF BALL, CUTTLE FISH BALL, TAIWANESE BALL		
	咖哩魚蛋、韮菜、芽菜、腐皮	CURRY FISH BALL, CHIVE, BEAN SPROUT, DRIED BEAN CURD SHEET		
	配清湯底及腩汁	SERVE W/ CLEAR SOUP BASE & BEEF BRISKET SAUCE		
	可自由選配米粉、河粉、粗麵	SERVE W/ RICE VERMICELLI /RICE ROLL/ THICK EGG NOODLE		
	幼麵、公仔麵、油麵、上海麵	FINE EGG NOODLE /INSTANT NOODLE /HOKKIEN NOODLE /SHANGHAI NOODLE		
	可自由選配小辣、中辣、大辣	SERVE W/ SMALL, NEDIUM, VERY HOT & SPICY		
	另外加餸每款加	ADDITIONAL PER DISH ADD	\$4.50	\$6.00
	另外加餸: 原汁牛腩	ADDITIONAL PER DISH BEEF BRISKET ADD	\$6.00	\$8.00
	另外加麵底	ADDITIONAL PER NOODLE ADD	\$4.00	\$5.00
2.	早餐系列	<u>SNACKS</u>		
	三寶麵(以下任選三款)	CURRY FISH BALL(5pcs)	\$20.00	\$25.00
	四寶麵(以下任選四款)	FISH MEAT DUMPLING(5pcs)	\$23.00	\$29.00
	魚蛋、牛丸、蘿蔔、貢丸	FISH BALL, BEEF BALL, TURNIP,		
	咖喱魚蛋、豆卜、豬皮、生菜	TAIWANESE BALL, CURRY FISH BALL, DRIED BEAN CURD, PIG SKIN, LETTUCE		
	腐皮魚卷、魚餅、冬菇、五香肉丁	DEEP FRIED FISH ROLL, FISH PATTY		
	配:凍酸梅湯、豆漿,熱飲或汽水	SERVED W/ ICE SOUR PLUM,SOYA MILK,HOT DRINK OR SOFT DRINK		
3.	腸粉早餐	STEAMED RICE ROLL SET	\$17.50	\$22.00
	蒸腸粉 (3條)	STEAMED RICE ROLL (3 ROLLS)		
	配以下一款	SELECTION OF ONE DISH AS BELOW		
	粉果(2隻)	DUMPLING (2 PCS.)		
	咖喱魚蛋 (5粒)	CURRY FISH BALL (5 PCS.)		
	魚肉燒賣(5粒)	FISH MEAT DUMPLING (5 PCS.)		
	配:凍酸梅湯、豆漿,熱飲或汽水	SERVED W/ ICE SOUR PLUM,SOYA MILK,HOT DRINK OR SOFT DRINK		
4.	特式早餐	SPECIAL BREAKFAST	\$10.00	\$13.00
	糯米卷 (2件)	GLUTINOUS ROLL (2 PCS.)		
	配:凍酸梅湯、豆漿,熱飲或汽水	SERVED W/ ICE SOUR PLUM, SOYA MILK, HOT DRINK OR SOFT DRINK		

SCHEDULE 4 MENU AND FOOD PRICES

(ii)	CHINESE NOODLE BAR		Discounted Price	Original Price
5.	街頭小食	SNACKS		
٥.	<u> </u>	CURRY FISH BALL (5PCS)	\$8.00	\$10.00
	魚肉燒賣(5粒)	SIU MAI (5PCS)	\$8.00	\$10.00
	炸雞翼(1只)	FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (1PC)	\$8.00	\$10.00
	*************************************	STEAMED GLUTINOUS RICE ROLL	\$8.00	\$10.00
	炸魚皮(5-6條)	DEEP-FRIED FISH SKIN (5-6PCS)	\$8.00	\$10.00
	豬皮(10件)	PIG'S SKIN (10PCS)	\$8.00	\$10.00
	潮州粉果(2只)	CHIUCHAU DUMPLING (2 pcs)	\$8.00	\$10.00
	蒸腸粉(1條)	STEAMED RICE ROLL (1PC)	\$3.00	\$4.00
	蒸腸粉(3條)	STEAMED RICE ROLL (3pcs)	\$8.00	\$10.00
	牛丸(5粒)	BEEF BALL (5PCS)	\$9.50	\$12.00
	貢丸(5粒)	TAIWANESE BALL (5PCS)	\$9.50	\$12.00
	墨魚丸(5粒)	SQUID BALL (5PCS)	\$9.50	\$12.00
	格仔餅(港式格子鬆餅)	HONG KONG WAFFLES	\$9.50	\$12.00
	雞蛋仔	HONG KONG EGG PUFF	\$9.50	\$12.00
	春卷	SPRING ROLL	\$11.00	\$14.00
	咖喱角	SAMOSA	\$11.00	\$14.00
	生菜魚肉湯	LETTUCE AND FISH MEAT SOUP	\$12.00	\$15.00
	碗仔翅	"SHARK FIN SOUP" IN A BOWL	\$12.50	\$15.00
	魚肉、魚翅	FISH MEAT, VEGETARIAN SHARK FIN	\$14.00	\$18.00
	菲菜、豬紅、豬腸	CHINESE CHIVE, PIG BLOOD JELLY, PIG INTESTINES	\$14.00	\$18.00
	油雞髀	SOYA CHICKEN LEG	\$16.00	\$20.00
	魚肉、魚翅加菜	FISH MEAT, VEGETARIAN SHARK FIN WITH LETTUCE	\$16.00	\$20.00
6.	飲料	<u>DRINKS</u>		
	熱飲類	HOT DRINKS		
	奶茶	TEA	\$8.00	\$11.00
	即磨咖啡	FRESH BREWED COFFEE	\$9.00	\$13.00
	朱古力	CHOCOLATE	\$8.00	\$11.00
	阿華田	OVALTINE	\$8.00	\$11.00
	好立克	HORLICK LEMON TEA	\$8.00 \$8.00	\$11.00 \$11.00
	檸檬茶	LEMON WATER	\$8.00	\$11.00 \$11.00
	檸檬水 杏仁霜	ALMOND TEA	\$10.00	\$14.00
	茶蜜	HONEY TEA	\$10.00	\$14.00
	鮮 奶	FRESH MILK	\$11.00	\$14.00
	檸檬可樂	LEMON COKE	\$11.00	\$14.00
	<u>凍飲類</u>	COLD DRINKS		
	汽水	SOFT DRINK	\$8.00	\$10.00
	奶 茶	TEA	\$11.00	\$14.00
	咖啡	COFFEE	\$11.00	\$14.00
	朱古力	CHOCOLATE	\$11.00	\$14.00
	阿 華 田	OVALTINE	\$11.00	\$14.00
	好立克	HORLICK	\$11.00	\$14.00
	檸檬茶	LEMON TEA	\$11.00	\$14.00
	檸檬水	LEMON WATER	\$11.00	\$14.00
	杏仁霜	ALMOND TEA	\$11.00	\$14.00
	菜蜜	HONEY TEA	\$11.00	\$14.00
	鮮奶	FRESH MILK	\$11.00	\$14.00
	檸檬可樂	LEMON COKE	\$11.00	\$14.00
	豆漿	SOYA MILK	\$6.00	\$8.00
	酸梅湯	ICE SOUR PLUM	\$6.00	\$8.00